OUR FUTURE, OUR WORLD

e 2026 SPRING CONFERENCE
) MARCH 19, 20, 21, 2026

OHIO DOMINICAN
UNIVERSITY
COLUMBUS, OHIO

Prices for the 2026 OWLA Conference

Registration opens Nov 1, 2025

EARLY BIRD by January 31, 2026

Early Bird Professional Member

Early Bird Non-Member Professional

Early Bird Student Member

Early Bird Student Non-Member

REGULAR RATE February 1 - March 12, 2026

Regular Professional Member

Regular Non-Member Professional

Regular Student Member

Regular Student Non-Member

PRESENTERS

Early Bird Presenter/Member (must be a member to get the special price)

Regular Presenter/Member (must be a member to get the special price)

ONSITE RATE

Onsite Professional Member

Onsite Non-Member Professional

Onsite Student Member

Onsite Student Non-Member

EXTRA WORKSHOPS

3 hour workshop

5 hour workshop

$125.00
$180.00
$55.00
$65.00

$160.00
$215.00
$60.00
$70.00

$70.00
$90.00

$170.00
$225.00
$70.00
$80.00

$35.00
$50.00




