OUR FUTURE, OUR WORLD



Prices for the 2026 OWLA Conference

Registration opens Nov 1, 2025

EARLY BIRD by January 31, 2026	
Early Bird Professional Member	\$125.00
Early Bird Non-Member Professional	\$180.00
Early Bird Student Member	\$55.00
Early Bird Student Non-Member	\$65.00
REGULAR RATE February 1 - March 12, 2026	
Regular Professional Member	\$160.00
Regular Non-Member Professional	\$215.00
Regular Student Member	\$60.00
Regular Student Non-Member	\$70.00
PRESENTERS	
Early Bird Presenter/Member (must be a member to get the special price)	\$70.00
Regular Presenter/Member (must be a member to get the special price)	\$90.00
ONSITE RATE	
Onsite Professional Member	\$170.00
Onsite Non-Member Professional	\$225.00
Onsite Student Member	\$70.00
Onsite Student Non-Member	\$80.00
EXTRA WORKSHOPS	
3 hour workshop	\$35.00
5 hour workshop	\$55.00
	φ50.00